
Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Sunday, May 01, 2016

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Blair Kelly Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyAXPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Willie, All American, Susan SedlakAXPA

8001 Zsa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith JohnsonAXA

8002 Penny, Papillon, Marion PalmatierAXA

8014 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXA

8008 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayAXPB

8010 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXPB

8011 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXPB

8012 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8003 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8004 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

8005 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8006 Casey, Bichon Frise, Marion PalmatierAXB

8018 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXA

12002 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-

Saletnik

AXA

12007 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAXPB

12013 Jasmine, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiAXPB

12014 Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXPB

12003 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12004 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12005 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12006 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXB

12011 Zippity, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiAXB

12012 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXB

16 14Jump Height = # of dogs

16009 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAXPA

16010 Teagan, Labrador Retriever, Sharon BenderAXPA

16001 Pinto Girl, All American, Lois FrickeAXA

16018 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXA

16008 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAXPB

16011 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXPB

16012 Harley, Australian Shepherd, Susan SedlakAXPB

16002 Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXB

16003 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur SelkinAXB

16004 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

16005 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXB

16006 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

16007 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

16019 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXB

20 24Jump Height = # of dogs

20032 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXPA

20001 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAXA

20002 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXA

20027 Vigor, All American, Kathleen PoveyAXA

20017 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXPB

20018 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXPB

20003 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXB

20004 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXB

20005 Caol Ila, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenAXB

20006 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXB

20007 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXB

20008 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXB

20009 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20010 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20011 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXB

20012 Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-SaletnikAXB

20013 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20014 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXB

20015 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXB

20016 Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer WiesenAXB

20028 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20029 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXB

20030 Rozy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXB

20031 Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra BradleyAXB

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXA

24002 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24003 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24004 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24006 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

24012 Glover, Cane Corso, Brian MarinoAXB

Page 1 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Sunday, May 01, 2016

Standard Novice A/B/P

Blair Kelly Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Magnus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia Gatto 

Chinery

NAP

8019 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiNAB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Alfred, Border Terrier, David EbelingNAP

12009 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

NAB

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Pearl, All American, Hollis DoyleNAP

16015 Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossNAP

16022 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

NAP

16013 Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan SedlakNAB

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20023 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinNAB

20024 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownNAB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Kelsey, Standard Poodle, Paige GrilloNAB

Standard Open/Open P

Blair Kelly Judge:

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12008 Huck, Shiba Inu, Malley HeinleinOAP

12015 Razzle, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy HerrOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16020 Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyOA

16021 Whisper, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverOA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorOAP

20022 Zeke, German Shepherd Dog, Sylvia VanDeusenOAP

20019 Lani, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyOA

20020 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinOA

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Ilsa, Great Dane, Teresa LabrieOA

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Blair Kelly Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyAJPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Willie, All American, Susan SedlakAJPA

8002 Penny, Papillon, Marion PalmatierAXJA

8014 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXJA

8008 Derby, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen McKayAJPB

8010 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAJPB

8011 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAJPB

8012 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8001 Zsa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith JohnsonAXJB

8003 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8004 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

8005 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8006 Casey, Bichon Frise, Marion PalmatierAXJB

8018 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-

Saletnik

AXJA

12007 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAJPB

12013 Jasmine, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiAJPB

12014 Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AJPB

12016 Corky, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAJPB

12001 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12003 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12004 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12005 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12006 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJB

12011 Zippity, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiAXJB

12012 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXJB

16 17Jump Height = # of dogs

16009 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAJPA

16005 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXJA

Page 2 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Sunday, May 01, 2016

16018 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXJA

16021 Whisper, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXJA

16008 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAJPB

16010 Teagan, Labrador Retriever, Sharon BenderAJPB

16011 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAJPB

16012 Harley, Australian Shepherd, Susan SedlakAJPB

16016 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAJPB

16024 Jemma, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra BradleyAJPB

16001 Pinto Girl, All American, Lois FrickeAXJB

16002 Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXJB

16003 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur SelkinAXJB

16004 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

16006 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

16007 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

16019 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXJB

20 23Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJA

20027 Vigor, All American, Kathleen PoveyAXJA

20017 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAJPB

20018 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAJPB

20001 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAXJB

20003 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXJB

20004 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXJB

20005 Caol Ila, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenAXJB

20006 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXJB

20007 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXJB

20008 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXJB

20009 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20010 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20011 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXJB

20012 Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-SaletnikAXJB

20013 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20014 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJB

20015 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXJB

20016 Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer WiesenAXJB

20028 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20029 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

20030 Rozy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJB

20031 Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra BradleyAXJB

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Ilsa, Great Dane, Teresa LabrieAXJA

24001 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXJB

24002 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24003 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24004 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24006 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

24011 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXJB

24012 Glover, Cane Corso, Brian MarinoAXJB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Blair Kelly Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Magnus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia Gatto 

Chinery

NAJP

8017 Tessa, All American, Susan SedlakNAJB

8019 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiNAJB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Alfred, Border Terrier, David EbelingNAJP

12009 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

NAJB

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Pearl, All American, Hollis DoyleNAJP

16015 Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossNAJP

16022 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

NAJP

16013 Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan SedlakNAJB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorNAJP

20025 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinNAJP

20024 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownNAJB

20026 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtNAJB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Kelsey, Standard Poodle, Paige GrilloNAJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Blair Kelly Judge:

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12008 Huck, Shiba Inu, Malley HeinleinOJP

12015 Razzle, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy HerrOAJ

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Sunday, May 01, 2016

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16020 Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyOAJ

16023 Kepley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20022 Zeke, German Shepherd Dog, Sylvia VanDeusenOJP

20032 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszOJP

20019 Lani, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyOAJ

20020 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinOAJ

20023 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinOAJ

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Blair Kelly Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisXFPA

8001 Zsa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith JohnsonXFA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Jasmine, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiXFPB

12011 Zippity, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiXFB

12012 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinXFB

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16008 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumXFPA

16004 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteXFB

16007 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingXFB

16019 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultXFB

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayXFB

20005 Caol Ila, Bearded Collie, Ruth BrydenXFB

20006 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinXFB

20007 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaXFB

20008 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskXFB

20013 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

XFB

20020 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinXFA

20031 Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra BradleyXFA

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeXFB

24003 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeXFB

24004 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookXFB

24006 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingXFB

24007 Ilsa, Great Dane, Teresa LabrieXFA

24011 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneXFA

FAST Novice A/B/P

Blair Kelly Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Willie, All American, Susan SedlakNPF

8005 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansNBF

8019 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Dawn SroczynskiNBF

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Alfred, Border Terrier, David EbelingNPF

12016 Corky, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverNPF

12015 Razzle, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy HerrNBF

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Pearl, All American, Hollis DoyleNPF

16015 Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossNPF

16022 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

NPF

16013 Cinda, Australian Shepherd, Susan SedlakNBF

16023 Kepley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverNBF

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorNPF

20022 Zeke, German Shepherd Dog, Sylvia VanDeusenNPF

20032 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNPF

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Kelsey, Standard Poodle, Paige GrilloNBF

FAST Open/Open P

Blair Kelly Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonOF

8014 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumOF

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16009 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossOFP

16012 Harley, Australian Shepherd, Susan SedlakOFP

16017 Ginger, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlinOFP

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Mid Hudson Kennel Association Inc

Sunday, May 01, 2016

16024 Jemma, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra BradleyOFP

16005 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshOF

16018 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

OF

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieOF

20009 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookOF

20026 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtOF

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..


